4		•						
Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 copies Fee Lease - 5 copies	Energy	State of New M Minerals and Natural F			Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89			
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, I	VM 88240	CONSERVATIO P.O. Box 20	88RECEIVED	API NO. (assigned by O	CD on New Wells) -26674			
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 MAR 1 9 1991 STATE								
DISTRICT III		STATE FEE X						
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Az			O. C. D.	6. State Oil & Gas Leas	e No.			
APPLICA	TION FOR PERMIT							
1a. Type of Work:		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name						
b. Type of Well:								
OIL WELL X GAS WELL OTHER SINGLE ZONE MULTURE ZONE Patriot "AIZ" Com.   2. Name of Operator								
	leum Corporatio			8. Well No. 1				
3. Address of Operator				9. Pool name or Wildcat				
	ourth Street, An	<u>rtesia, NM 8821</u>	0	🗡 N. Dagger Draw Upper Penn				
4. Well Location Unit Letter	M : 990 Feet F	rom The South	Line and 66	0 Feet From The	West Line			
_				- rea from the	Line			
Section	20 Towns	hip 19S Ra	inge 25E j	MMPM Edd	y County			
		10. Proposed Depth		Ormation				
			01001	Canyon	12. Rotary or C.T. Rotary			
13. Elevations (Show when 3537 35	$\frac{1}{4}$	4. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	15. Drilling Contractor		Date Work will start			
17.		Blanket	Not Designa		SAP			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	OPOSED CASING AN WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH					
14 3/4"	9 5/8"	36# J-55	1200'	SACKS OF CEMENT 1100 sacks	EST. TOP circulated			
8 3/4"	7"	23-26#	TD	As warranted	<u>circulated</u>			
L		J-55 & N-80						
Yates Petroleum Corporation proposes to drill and test the Canyon and intermediate formations. Approximately 1200' of surface casing will be set and cement circulated Member to shut off gravel and cavings. If commercial, production casing will be run and $+$ HPT cemented, will perforate and stimulate as needed for production.								
MUD PROGRAM: FW gel/LCM to 1200'; FW to 5000'; cut Brine to 7200'; SW gel/Stach to TD.								
BOP PROGRAM: BOP's and hydrill will be installed on 9 5/8" casing and tested daily,								
APPROVAL VALID FOR <u>80</u> DAYS PERMIT EXPLITES <u>9/21/51</u>								
UPULES DRULING UNDERWAY IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE ZONEL GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.								
		dy the best of my knowledge and i						
	m Dearden	TTTL	landman	DA1	3-19-91			
TYPE OR PRINT NAME	Ken Beardemphl	1		1927	effione no. 748-1471			
(This space for State Use) (	DRIGINAL SIGNED E	BY						
	NIKE WILLIAMS SUPERVISOR, DISTR		P	-	MAR 2 1 1991			
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL,	ANXimme			ØAI	·			
NOTIFY & M.O.C.D. IN SUFFICIENT THE CONTRACTOR CLORENTING THE 5 5 2 CONTRACTOR OF								

N. MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS. WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

. \*\*\*

-i

• •

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

		All distances must be	from the outer boundaries	of the Section.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
Operator YATES PETROLI	EUM CORPORA	TION	Lease Patriot Al	Well No. 1						
	ction	Township	Range	County						
Actual Footage Location	20	19 South	25 East	Eddy						
	et from the SOU	th line and	660	feet from the West	line					
Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation			Pool Dedicated Acreage:							
3540	Lan	lon	N. Dagcon D	row Upper tenn	160 Acres					
1. Outline the a	creage dedica	ted to the subject w		l or hachure marks on	the plat below.					
2. If more than interest and r		dedicated to the wel	l, outline each and i	dentify the ownership	thereof (both as to working					
		ifferent ownership is mitization, force-pool		l, have the interests of	of all owners been consoli-					
X Yes	]No Ifa	nswer is "yes," type o	of consolidation	ommunitization						
	If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of									
this form if ne	,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	-			-	mmunitization, unitization,					
forced-pooling sion.	, or otherwise;	or until a non-standa	d unit, eliminating s	such interests, has bee	en approved by the Commis-					
sion.				<u></u>						
	i		1		CERTIFICATION					
	1									
			1	/ hereby	y certify that the information con-					
			1	tained l	herein is true and complete to the					
	1		1	hest of	my knowledge and belief.					
	1		1	Ken I Name	Jourley					
	- + I				IN BEARDEMPHL					
	k		1	LL	ANDMAN					
	i		i i		ates. Pet. Cup.					
	1			Date 3	- 19-91					
					N.R.DED					
	1		I		is certify that the well Vocation					
					on this plat was platted from field					
Nw-	0357141		I	1 1 1	f foctual surveys made by me or					
	1		1	1 1	ny supervision, and that the same					
I L	۱ سندي <del>م ميريند ميريند</del>		1		and correct to the best of my					
	· · · · · · ·				SURVE					
	T — <b>— </b>		1		PROFESSIONAL					
<u> </u>	1		1	Date Surv						
	Fee		i	Mar.	18, 1991					
	• - 				d Professional Engineer					
06	ł			and/or La	nd Surveyor					
10	l		1		for las					
				Certificat	7					
0 330 660 '90	1320 1650 191	2310 2640 200	0 1500 1000	500 0 NMPE&I	PS NO. 5412					



- to that of the B.O.P.'s. 7.
- Inside blowout preventer to be available on rig floor. 8.
- Operating controls located a safe distance from the rig floor 9
- Hole must be kept filled on trips below intermediate casing.